
ASSOCIATION COLOMBOPHILE NAMUROISE            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         26-07-25  319 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:34 LACHER:08.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  4  237142 BE 101206523 11.06280 1343.8345    1 
   2 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15 10  202642 BE 110157324 10.40470 1343.7758    2 
   3 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  6  224752 BE 110821624 10.57430 1339.9384    3 
   4 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  8       2 BE 110824924 10.57440 1339.8052    4 
   5 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15 12       2 BE 101040723 10.41290 1337.5663    5 
   6 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  1       3 BE 105779923 10.58030 1337.2806    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 17       2 BE 111046824 11.07220 1337.0156    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 27       3 BE 111043024 11.07250 1336.6388    8 
   9 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  4  1  219631 BE 101229923 10.54310 1335.0076    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 21       4 BE 111042224 11.07440 1334.2573   10 
  11 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15 15       3 BE 110321824 10.41540 1333.8973   11 
  12 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  4       4 BE 110822224 10.58470 1331.4703   12 
  12 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  7       5 BE 110821824 10.58470 1331.4703   12 
  14 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  7  203559 BE 101228422 10.42550 1331.0256   14 
  15 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  3       6 BE 110822924 10.58520 1330.8133   15 
  16 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  3       2 BE 101229622 10.43560 1322.2347   16 
  17 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 16  199038 BE 103269324 10.40390 1321.0422   17 
  18 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 19       2 BE 103260224 10.40450 1320.1658   18 
  19 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO  6  3  219954 BE 100001823 10.56450 1319.0645   19 
  20 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO  6  1       2 BE 101048523 10.57110 1315.6455   20 
  21 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  1       3 BE 106928222 10.41230 1314.6427   21 
  21 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 32       4 BE 103262324 10.41230 1314.6427   21 
  23 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 11       5 BE 110247223 10.41260 1314.2087   23 
  24 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  2       6 BE 110247123 10.41280 1313.9195   24 
  25 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  3       5 BE 101671022 11.10420 1312.3520   25 
  26 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  5  1  229767 BE 100491323 11.05060 1312.2045   26 
  27 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 17       7 BE 103269224 10.41490 1310.8903   27 
  28 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  5       3 BE 110143724 10.45250 1309.6150   28 
  29 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 31       8 BE 103267124 10.42010 1309.1657   29 
  30 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  3  216248 BE 101464422 10.55120 1309.0073   30 
  31 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  5  217485 BE 101237223 10.56100 1308.8365   31 
  32 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 16       6 BE 101215023 11.11120 1308.7307   32 
  33 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  5  3       2 BE 100491123 11.05340 1308.7165   33 
  34 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 11       7 BE 111053224 11.11130 1308.6103   34 
  35 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  8       4 BE 110144224 10.45360 1308.0720   35 
  36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  8       2 BE 110373124 10.55380 1305.5826   36 
  37 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  1       2 BE 100460622 10.56410 1304.7795   37 
  38 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21 19       7 BE 110824224 11.02160 1304.5472   38 
  39 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21  9       8 BE 112137124 11.02190 1304.1687   39 
  40 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  1  1  202338 BE 111184624 10.45090 1303.9961   40 
  41 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 11  1  232435 BE 101711120 11.08210 1303.2520   41 
  42 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   2  1  217419 BE 101056922 10.56490 1303.2151   42 
  43 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  4  2       2 BE 100083023 10.58360 1302.6750   43 
  44 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  6  204693 BE 101774820 10.47110 1302.1164   44 
  45 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21 12       9 BE 101104522 11.02400 1301.5251   45 
  46 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  1       5 BE 101225022 10.46260 1301.1038   46 
  47 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  1       3 BE 103154621 10.56170 1300.4791   47 
  48 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  3       4 BE 101040923 10.46050 1298.1463   48 
  49 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  1  217407 BE 100372422 10.57299 1297.8338   49 
  50 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 10       2 BE 112266424 10.57319 1297.5756   50 
  51 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  2       4 BE 101464122 10.56420 1297.2286   51 
  52 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  4  3       3 BE 110307824 10.59190 1297.1611   52 
  53 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  4       5 BE 100044323 10.56430 1297.0989   53 
  54 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  4  1  202578 BE 101117922 10.46170 1296.0819   54 
  55 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  7       6 BE 110376524 10.56510 1296.0623   55 
  56 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 30       9 BE 103263024 10.43350 1295.8112   56 
  57 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  8  5  202068 BE 111191124 10.45560 1295.7204   57 
  58 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 20      10 BE 103262424 10.43370 1295.5300   58 
  59 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 28       8 BE 101662822 11.13040 1295.3860   59 
  60 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 14      11 BE 103269424 10.43400 1295.1085   60 
  61 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  4  3       2 BE 113137523 10.46250 1294.9771   61 
  62 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21 18      10 BE 101304323 11.03450 1293.4101   62 
  63 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  6      12 BE 106927822 10.43540 1293.1449   63 
  64 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  4       2 BE 110827924 10.48210 1292.5229   64 
  65 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2  208236 BE 210767724 10.51110 1291.7775   65 
  66 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1       2 BE 110097124 10.51130 1291.5104   66 
  67 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  6       7 BE 100499823 10.57310 1290.9044   67 
  68 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21 14      11 BE 112819723 11.04160 1289.5754   68 
  69 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  4  225630 BE 111320124 11.05060 1288.5780   69 
  70 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   7  1  218067 BE 110338024 10.59160 1288.3045   70 
  71 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  9  1  222797 BE 103128021 11.03100 1286.6044   71 
  72 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 26       9 BE 101668822 11.14270 1285.6709   72 
  73 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  5  4       3 BE 111360324 11.08540 1284.3320   73 



  74 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21 20      12 BE 110824624 11.05010 1284.0491   74 
  75 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 21 13      13 BE 101579620 11.05080 1283.1938   75 
  76 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 14      10 BE 101200423 11.14510 1282.8888   76 
  77 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15 11       5 BE 110157224 10.48050 1281.7227   77 
  78 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  4       3 BE 101681422 11.00040 1278.8220   78 
  79 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  4      13 BE 110245923 10.45500 1277.1016   79 
  80 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  7       4 BE 113219923 11.00200 1276.8200   80 
  81 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  5      14 BE 110249123 10.45590 1275.8735   81 
  82 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  8      15 BE 110245523 10.46110 1274.2397   82 
  83 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 13      11 BE 101201023 11.16080 1274.0437   83 
  84 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  2       6 BE 110147724 10.49460 1273.9579   84 
  85 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   9  3  218067 BE 110330024 11.01170 1273.1361   85 
  86 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  8  2       2 BE 100626823 10.48430 1272.9980   86 
  87 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  8  4       3 BE 100309122 10.48440 1272.8643   87 
  88 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO  6  6       3 BE 100003123 11.02490 1272.7592   88 
  89 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  6       5 BE 111033424 11.00550 1272.4622   89 
  90 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  8  8       4 BE 111190624 10.48490 1272.1965   90 
  91 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  4       3 BE 101316423 11.00529 1272.1376   91 
  92 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  2      12 BE 101668722 11.16280 1271.7662   92 
  93 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  5  2       4 BE 100492623 11.10440 1271.3039   93 
  94 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  5       8 BE 103158621 11.00090 1270.9257   94 
  95 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  5      13 BE 101200923 11.16400 1270.4036   95 
  96 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  8  220150 BE 112132324 11.03230 1269.6030   96 
  97 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  9      16 BE 106927622 10.46460 1269.4982   97 
  98 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  1       2 BE 114918821 11.03240 1269.4810   98 
  99 122729-24 MARCHAL PIERRE        MALONNE 16  2  207877 BE 101259820 10.53460 1269.2204   99 
 100 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       4 BE 100372922 11.01179 1269.0433  100 
 101 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 25      14 BE 111040124 11.16540 1268.8175  101 
 102 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32  7      17 BE 110248323 10.46550 1268.2847  102 
 103 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  8  200363 BE 111124324 10.48020 1267.7136  103 
 104 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 12      18 BE 110246523 10.47110 1266.1330  104 
 105 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 29      19 BE 103265824 10.47150 1265.5962  105 
 106 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 25      20 BE 103268524 10.47220 1264.6579  106 
 107 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 32 18      21 BE 103268824 10.47250 1264.2562  107 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASSOCIATION COLOMBOPHILE NAMUROISE            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         26-07-25  183 JEUNES           Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 22  205263 BE 100845225 10.42380 1344.6604    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  1  217485 BE 101194025 10.52140 1340.5691    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 13  205554 BE 100996925 10.43270 1339.4005    3 
   4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27  3  200363 BE 100631525 10.40040 1335.0133    4 
   4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27  4       2 BE 617256425 10.40040 1335.0133    4 
   4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 12       3 BE 100635625 10.40040 1335.0133    4 
   7 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 21       2 BE 100842425 10.43450 1334.8943    7 
   8 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 23       4 BE 100635025 10.40120 1333.8282    8 
   9 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 11       5 BE 100633125 10.40140 1333.5323    9 
  10 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 24       6 BE 100636025 10.40180 1332.9408   10 
  11 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 23       3 BE 100844325 10.44190 1329.9924   11 
  12 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 20       4 BE 100841525 10.44200 1329.8488   12 
  13 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 11       5 BE 100840525 10.44210 1329.7052   13 
  14 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 18       6 BE 100840725 10.44230 1329.4181   14 
  15 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 15       7 BE 100844125 10.44280 1328.7009   15 
  16 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26  7       8 BE 100845725 10.44290 1328.5576   16 
  17 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26  2       9 BE 100843025 10.44320 1328.1277   17 
  18 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  1  1  219631 BE 100441125 10.55310 1326.9419   18 
  19 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  8  4  202578 BE 100151225 10.42560 1324.4725   19 
  20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  9       2 BE 101193325 10.54400 1320.7591   20 
  21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 18       3 BE 101194525 10.54420 1320.4918   21 
  22 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 16       7 BE 100633225 10.42040 1317.4551   22 
  23 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27  7       8 BE 100630825 10.42070 1317.0220   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27  8       9 BE 100633725 10.42170 1315.5806   24 
  25 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 26      10 BE 100631225 10.42190 1315.2927   25 
  26 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 14      10 BE 100842525 10.46340 1310.8793   26 
  27 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  1       2 BE 100996525 10.46500 1310.5058   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  8       4 BE 101192325 10.55580 1310.4137   28 
  29 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  8       3 BE 100881025 10.46520 1310.2274   29 
  30 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  7       4 BE 100880525 10.46530 1310.0882   30 
  31 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  8  1       2 BE 100150725 10.44500 1308.2196   31 
  32 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  3  1  222899 BE 100137325 11.00380 1306.1750   32 
  33 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  4       5 BE 100882525 10.47500 1302.2027   33 
  34 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  4  208236 BE 610354725 10.50180 1298.8958   34 
  35 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  8  2       3 BE 100151025 10.46110 1296.9117   35 
  36 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 20       5 BE 101191725 10.58220 1291.7343   36 
  37 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27  6      11 BE 100640025 10.45100 1291.1343   37 



  38 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  4       6 BE 101190825 10.58270 1291.0953   38 
  39 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  2  2  229767 BE 101431425 11.08060 1290.1011   39 
  40 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 15       7 BE 101195225 10.58510 1288.0367   40 
  41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23  6       8 BE 101194225 10.58560 1287.4013   41 
  42 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  8  7       4 BE 100151125 10.47290 1286.2059   42 
  43 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 22      12 BE 100630525 10.45580 1284.5116   43 
  44 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 25      13 BE 100636625 10.46000 1284.2372   44 
  45 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  2  1       2 BE 101431125 11.08560 1284.0928   45 
  46 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 21      14 BE 100640625 10.46050 1283.5515   46 
  47 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  5       2 BE 203437325 10.52150 1283.2851   47 
  48 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 10       6 BE 109960925 10.50290 1280.7000   48 
  49 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26 26      11 BE 100841025 10.50270 1279.1524   49 
  50 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   26  9      12 BE 100842225 10.50280 1279.0195   50 
  51 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 13      15 BE 100637325 10.46410 1278.6363   51 
  52 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 17  2  194010 BE 106161725 10.41440 1278.4798   52 
  53 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 15      16 BE 100632925 10.46510 1277.2777   53 
  54 243241-62 MICHELS DANIEL        SAUVENI  8  1  218121 BE 100179725 11.00550 1276.0488   54 
  55 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 27      17 BE 100638025 10.47120 1274.4338   55 
  56 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 19       9 BE 101194725 11.01020 1271.5942   56 
  57 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 20      18 BE 100638825 10.47530 1268.9180   57 
  58 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27  2      19 BE 100635325 10.47540 1268.7840   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 23 23      10 BE 101193825 11.01260 1268.6273   59 
  60 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 19      20 BE 100631625 10.47590 1268.1148   60 
  61 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 27 17      21 BE 100636425 10.48010 1267.8473   61 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASSOCIATION COLOMBOPHILE NAMUROISE            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         26-07-25  150 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:28 LACHER:08.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  8  202642 BE 110157324 10.40470 1343.7758    1 
   2 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15  5  224752 BE 110821624 10.57430 1339.9384    2 
   3 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15  7       2 BE 110824924 10.57440 1339.8052    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  3  237142 BE 111046824 11.07220 1337.0156    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  8       2 BE 111043024 11.07250 1336.6388    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  4       3 BE 111042224 11.07440 1334.2573    6 
   7 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10 10       2 BE 110321824 10.41540 1333.8973    7 
   8 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15  3       3 BE 110822224 10.58470 1331.4703    8 
   8 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15  6       4 BE 110821824 10.58470 1331.4703    8 
  10 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15  2       5 BE 110822924 10.58520 1330.8133   10 
  11 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  3  199038 BE 103269324 10.40390 1321.0422   11 
  12 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  6       2 BE 103260224 10.40450 1320.1658   12 
  13 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 19       3 BE 103262324 10.41230 1314.6427   13 
  14 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  4       4 BE 103269224 10.41490 1310.8903   14 
  15 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  5  3  203559 BE 110143724 10.45250 1309.6150   15 
  16 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 18       5 BE 103267124 10.42010 1309.1657   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  1       4 BE 111053224 11.11130 1308.6103   17 
  18 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  5  4       2 BE 110144224 10.45360 1308.0720   18 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    3  2  216248 BE 110373124 10.55380 1305.5826   19 
  20 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15 13       6 BE 110824224 11.02160 1304.5472   20 
  21 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15  8       7 BE 112137124 11.02190 1304.1687   21 
  22 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  1  1  202338 BE 111184624 10.45090 1303.9961   22 
  23 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5  217407 BE 112266424 10.57319 1297.5756   23 
  24 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  1  219631 BE 110307824 10.59190 1297.1611   24 
  25 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    3  1       2 BE 110376524 10.56510 1296.0623   25 
  26 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 17       6 BE 103263024 10.43350 1295.8112   26 
  27 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  4  1  202068 BE 111191124 10.45560 1295.7204   27 
  28 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  7       7 BE 103262424 10.43370 1295.5300   28 
  29 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  1       8 BE 103269424 10.43400 1295.1085   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  4  3  204693 BE 110827924 10.48210 1292.5229   30 
  31 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2  208236 BE 210767724 10.51110 1291.7775   31 
  32 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1       2 BE 110097124 10.51130 1291.5104   32 
  33 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  1  1  225630 BE 111320124 11.05060 1288.5780   33 
  34 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   3  1  218067 BE 110338024 10.59160 1288.3045   34 
  35 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  2  1  229767 BE 111360324 11.08540 1284.3320   35 
  36 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 15 14       8 BE 110824624 11.05010 1284.0491   36 
  37 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  9       3 BE 110157224 10.48050 1281.7227   37 
  38 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  5  1       3 BE 110147724 10.49460 1273.9579   38 
  39 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   8  3  218067 BE 110330024 11.01170 1273.1361   39 
  40 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  1  1  217485 BE 111033424 11.00550 1272.4622   40 
  41 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  4  4       2 BE 111190624 10.48490 1272.1965   41 
  42 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  7       5 BE 111040124 11.16540 1268.8175   42 
  43 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  7  6  200363 BE 111124324 10.48020 1267.7136   43 
  44 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 16       9 BE 103265824 10.47150 1265.5962   44 
  45 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 12      10 BE 103268524 10.47220 1264.6579   45 
  46 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  5      11 BE 103268824 10.47250 1264.2562   46 
  47 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  5  5       4 BE 110148724 10.51040 1263.6755   47 



  48 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  6       6 BE 111043624 11.17460 1262.9611   48 
  49 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   8  4       2 BE 110325424 11.02570 1260.8673   49 
  50 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   8  7       3 BE 110326024 11.02580 1260.7458   50 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASSOCIATION COLOMBOPHILE NAMUROISE            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         26-07-25  161 VIEUX            Amateurs:31 LACHER:08.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21  4  237142 BE 101206523 11.06280 1343.8345    1 
   2 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  5  3  202642 BE 101040723 10.41290 1337.5663    2 
   3 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  1  224752 BE 105779923 10.58030 1337.2806    3 
   4 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  1  219631 BE 101229923 10.54310 1335.0076    4 
   5 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  4  203559 BE 101228422 10.42550 1331.0256    5 
   6 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  2       2 BE 101229622 10.43560 1322.2347    6 
   7 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO  6  3  219954 BE 100001823 10.56450 1319.0645    7 
   8 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO  6  1       2 BE 101048523 10.57110 1315.6455    8 
   9 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13  1  199038 BE 106928222 10.41230 1314.6427    9 
  10 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13 11       2 BE 110247223 10.41260 1314.2087   10 
  11 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13  2       3 BE 110247123 10.41280 1313.9195   11 
  12 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21  3       2 BE 101671022 11.10420 1312.3520   12 
  13 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  3  1  229767 BE 100491323 11.05060 1312.2045   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  3  216248 BE 101464422 10.55120 1309.0073   14 
  15 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  5  217485 BE 101237223 10.56100 1308.8365   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21 14       3 BE 101215023 11.11120 1308.7307   16 
  17 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  3  3       2 BE 100491123 11.05340 1308.7165   17 
  18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  1       2 BE 100460622 10.56410 1304.7795   18 
  19 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 11  1  232435 BE 101711120 11.08210 1303.2520   19 
  20 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   2  1  217419 BE 101056922 10.56490 1303.2151   20 
  21 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  2       2 BE 100083023 10.58360 1302.6750   21 
  22 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  2  2  204693 BE 101774820 10.47110 1302.1164   22 
  23 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  2       2 BE 101104522 11.02400 1301.5251   23 
  24 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1       3 BE 101225022 10.46260 1301.1038   24 
  25 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  1       2 BE 103154621 10.56170 1300.4791   25 
  26 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  5  1       2 BE 101040923 10.46050 1298.1463   26 
  27 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1  217407 BE 100372422 10.57299 1297.8338   27 
  28 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  2       3 BE 101464122 10.56420 1297.2286   28 
  29 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  4       4 BE 100044323 10.56430 1297.0989   29 
  30 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  4  1  202578 BE 101117922 10.46170 1296.0819   30 
  31 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21 20       4 BE 101662822 11.13040 1295.3860   31 
  32 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  4  2       2 BE 113137523 10.46250 1294.9771   32 
  33 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  6       3 BE 101304323 11.03450 1293.4101   33 
  34 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13  6       4 BE 106927822 10.43540 1293.1449   34 
  35 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  6       5 BE 100499823 10.57310 1290.9044   35 
  36 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  4       4 BE 112819723 11.04160 1289.5754   36 
  37 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  6  1  222797 BE 103128021 11.03100 1286.6044   37 
  38 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21 19       5 BE 101668822 11.14270 1285.6709   38 
  39 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  6  3       5 BE 101579620 11.05080 1283.1938   39 
  40 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21 12       6 BE 101200423 11.14510 1282.8888   40 
  41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  4       3 BE 101681422 11.00040 1278.8220   41 
  42 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13  4       5 BE 110245923 10.45500 1277.1016   42 
  43 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  6       4 BE 113219923 11.00200 1276.8200   43 
  44 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13  5       6 BE 110249123 10.45590 1275.8735   44 
  45 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 13  8       7 BE 110245523 10.46110 1274.2397   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21 11       7 BE 101201023 11.16080 1274.0437   46 
  47 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  4  2  202068 BE 100626823 10.48430 1272.9980   47 
  48 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         AUVELAI  4  4       2 BE 100309122 10.48440 1272.8643   48 
  49 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO  6  6       3 BE 100003123 11.02490 1272.7592   49 
  50 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  4       2 BE 101316423 11.00529 1272.1376   50 
  51 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21  2       8 BE 101668722 11.16280 1271.7662   51 
  52 217770-05 FRANCOIS SEBASTIEN    PONTILL  3  2       3 BE 100492623 11.10440 1271.3039   52 
  53 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  5       6 BE 103158621 11.00090 1270.9257   53 
  54 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 21  5       9 BE 101200923 11.16400 1270.4036   54 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


